		Electronic Components Datasheet Search
    		   English  ▼
				 English	 Chinese
	 German	 Japanese
	 Russian	 Korean
	 Spanish	 French
	 Italian	 Portuguese
	 Polish	 Vietnamese

FAULT, STATUS Voltages............................ –0.3V to 24V
(Notes 1, 2)
ORDER INFORMATION
FAULT, STATUS Currents..........................................5mA
Operating Ambient Temperature Range
LTC4352C ................................................ 0°C to 70°C
LTC4352I.............................................. –40°C to 85°C
Storage Temperature Range................... –65°C to 150°C
Lead Temperature (Soldering, 10 sec)
MS Package...................................................... 300°C
PIN CONFIGURATION
LEAD FREE FINISH
TAPE AND REEL
PART MARKING*
PACKAGE DESCRIPTION
TEMPERATURE RANGE
LTC4352CDD#PBF
LTC4352CDD#TRPBF
LDPJ
12-Pin (3mm × 3mm) Plastic DFN
0°C to 70°C
LTC4352IDD#PBF
LTC4352IDD#TRPBF
LDPJ
12-Pin (3mm × 3mm) Plastic DFN
–40°C to 85°C
LTC4352CMS#PBF
LTC4352CMS#TRPBF
4352
12-Lead Plastic MSOP
0°C to 70°C
LTC4352IMS#PBF
LTC4352IMS#TRPBF
4352
12-Lead Plastic MSOP
–40°C to 85°C